IPKD (RBL)
FMH

RWS

RBO (RBL)

RSO

Douane

CFD

FIOD

Print & Mail
KNMI

JIO

Rechtbank Amst.
RvS

NCSC

diB

DT&V

NVWA KCC

ILT

IMG

RvdK
Arbeidsinspectie
Nationaal Archief
DUO

NCTV

oM

RVO

SSCICT

NFI

IND

DJI

LDCR

JustID

P-Direkt CC
NVWA Keuren
IVO Rechtspraak
ACM

Kerndep. MinFin

Ministerie

Min BZK
Min BZK
Min lenW
Min BZK
Min BZK
Min Fin
Min Fin
Min Fin
Min Fin
Min lenW
Min JenV
Min JenV
HcvS
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min LNV
Min lenW
NTB

Min JenV
Min SZW
Min OCW
Min OCW
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min EZK
Min BZK
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min JenV

Min JenV
Min BZK
Min JenV
Min JenV
Min EZK
Min Fin

Aantal Notities

10

2020

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

245

2063

1269

2021

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2022

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2023

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2024

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2025

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2026

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

2027

jan feb maart april mei juni juli aug sept okt nov dec

1669

2682

450

531

55

80

24

166

37

64

200

54

45

70

80

140

100

25

430

40

500

150

225

25

1200

9000

45

60
400
650
41
40
16
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